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Customer:

Address:

Phone:

Contact:

MARINADES - ALL MARINADES ARE MSG FREE
95041 Hot Marinade 30 Ibs $ 124.67
96504 Chickite Supreme Marinade 30 Ibs $ 90.33
___ 96505 Rib-ite Marinade 30 Ibs $ 65.00
96636 Chickite Marinade 30 Ibs $ 60.00
__ 96658 Zesty Marinade 30 Ibs $ 75.83
COATINGS/BATTERS
95012 Crispy Coating 40 Ibs $ 82.63
___ 95013 Crispy Cajun Coating 40 lbs $ 105.13
___ 95208 Slo-Bro Extra Crispy Coating 40 Ibs $ 80.00
95225 Slo-Bro Extra Spicy Crispy Coating 40 Ibs $ 84.83
96403 Slo-Bro Extra Crispy Coating 40 Ibs $ 82.50
__ 96501 All Purpose 40 Ibs $ 81.46
96506 Fast-Bro Coating 20 Ibs $ 89.96
96507 Extra Seasoned Coating 20 Ibs $ 55.63
___ 96508 Magic Coating 20 Ibs $ 49.33
__ 96516 Deli Mix Coating 40 Ibs $ 90.21
96534 Catfish Coating 22 Ibs $ 61.83
96541 Hot and Spicy Coating 40 Ibs $ 86.33
96543 Coat-N-Fry Coating 40 Ibs $ 96.29
96568 Special Blend Coating 40 Ibs $ 91.83
___ 96579 Spicy Country Coating 40 Ibs $ 108.63
__ 96587 Creole Coating 20 Ibs $ 62.83
__ 96627 Fish Coating 20 Ibs $ 56.79
96635 Slo-Bro Coating 40 Ibs $ 79.96
SAUCES
95179 BBQ Sauce 100/case $ 29.00
95182 Wing Sauce 100/case $ 29.00
__ 95183 Chipolte Sauce 100/case $ 29.00
95180 Honey Mustard Sauce 100/case $ 29.00
95181 Ranch Sauce 100/case $ 29.00
SEASONINGS
95232 Prep Seasoning 20 Ibs $ 103.75
SUPPLIES
09245 #110 Filters 110/case $ 59.65
_ 09888 #818 Filter Paper 100/case $ 9231
__ 10790 #616/765 Filters 100/case $ 71.00
15495 #2400 Filter 65/case $ 95.00
21177 1800 "E" Series Filter Paper 100/case $ 95.38
___ 16079 VF3 Filter 4/case $ 134.61
__1le152 VF3 Secondary Filter 11lbs $ 13.20
__ 96081 Bro Clean 25 Ibs $ 48.00
__ 96589 XL Filtering Compound 22 Ibs $ 95.38
96595 Bro-Oil — Canola Oil 35 Ibs $ 60.45
__ 99500 Well Cleaner 30 Ibs $ 76.92
BROASTER PACKAGING

92079 Large Foil Bags 500/case $ 109.00
92086 Medium Foil Bags 1000/case $ 105.00
92435 Broaster Blue Apron $ 26.40
__ 93082 Genuine Broaster Snack Box 250/case $ 78.50
__ 93083 Genuine Broaster Dinner Box 250/case $ 118.20
___ 93668 Genuine Broaster Handle Carton 150/case $ 120.00
93674 Genuine Broaster Super Box 125/case $ 138.46
93288 16 oz. Hot Food Container 500/case $ 103.00
93312 Dome Lid for 60z & 160z containers 1000/case $ 171.00

93316 4 0z. Hot Food Container 1000/case $ 115.00

93377 6 0z. Hot Food Container 1000/case $ 120.00
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—__FLAOO6
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Hot Food Container Lids (Fits both 6 0z & 16 0z)
Prepaks
Bag-White #6 Broaster To Go

BROASTER FRESH CHICKEN
"Golden Plump" Pre Marinated 8 pc cut Chicken (96

FROZEN CHICKEN
Breaded Chicken Fillets (4.0 oz)
Breaded Spicy Breast Fillet (4.0 0z)
Breaded Chicken Breast Tenders
Breaded Premium Jumbo Popcorn Chicken
Breaded Premium Jumbo Cajun Popcorn Chicken
Breaded Premium Boneless Buffalo Wings
Chickite Plus Premarinated -Tenders
Extra Crispy Breaded Marinated 8pc Cut
RTC Spicy Chicken Wings

FROZEN FISH/SEAFOOD
Beer Battered Cod Fillets, 40z
Beer Battered Shrimp
Hand Breaded Style Catfish Fillets

FROZEN APPETIZERS
Breaded Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
Beer Battered Onion Rings
Battered Cheddar Nuggets
Breaded Jalapeno Peppers w/Cream Cheese

FROZEN POTOATOES
Battered Crinkle-Cut Seasoned Potato Wedges
Farm Style Potato Wedge

FROZEN BISCUITS
Premium Buttermilk Biscuits

BROASTER ACCESSORIES
Broaster Ventless Fryer Accessory Kit
Broaster Pressure Fryer Accessory Kit
Broaster Express - 28" x 13" x 2" Key Shaped LED Sic
Genuine Broaster Chicken - 28" x 13" x 2" Key Shape
Grand Opening Banner
Dormont Gas Line Hose Kit 1/2" x 48"
Dormont Gas Line Hose Kit 3/4" x 48"

SMOKAROMA
Scoop for 4oz Ball
Scoop for 2 oz Ball
One Step Prep Shaker
Hickory Chips (12 bags)
Mesquite Chips (12 bags)
One Step Prep Bags
One Step Prep (bulk)
Sauce Mix Bags

KAN PAK
Vanilla Soft Serve
Chocolate Soft Serve

500/case
250/case
500/case

contact salesman for pricing

contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing

contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing

contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing

contact salesman for pricing
contact salesman for pricing

contact salesman for pricing

each
each
each
26lbs
26lbs
15 Ibs
25 Ibs
15 Ibs

9-640z pouches/case
9-640z pouches/case

FLAVOR BURST SOFT SERVE SYRUP 6 for FREE shipping

Chocolate
Strawberry
Black Cherry
Raspberry
Peach
Bubblegum
Butterscotch
Pina Colada

11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs

$ 109.00
$ 67.00
$ 53.00

$ 400.00
$600.00
$ 215.00
$ 215.00
$ 9595
$ 249.00
$ 317.98

33.60
16.80
12.00
70.00
70.00
72.50
107.50
125.00

Hr A A A A A A

49.50
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54.00
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~__FLAO26
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—__FLA028
—__FLA029
—__FLA030
—_ FLAO31
~__FLA037
—__FLAO38
~__FLA039
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~_FLAO41
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—__FLAO46
~__FLAO50
~_ FLAO51
~_FLAO52

___FLAOO1SH
~ FLA002SH
~__FLAOO3SH
~ FLA004SH
~__ FLAOO5SH
~ FLAOO6SH
~__FLA0O7SH
— FLAOOSSH
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~_ FLAO10SH
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~__FLAO16SH
~ FLAO17SH
~__FLAO19SH
~ FLAO21SH
~ FLA022SH
~ FLA023SH
~ FLA026SH
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~ FLAO38SH
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~FLA043SH
~ FLA044SH
~_FLAO46SH

DT 11300
~_ DT 15300
~__DT 18300
—__ DT 20300
~__ DT 22300
~_ DT 25300
~__DT 26300

Green Apple
Butter Pecan
Pistachio

Cool Mint

Coffee & Cream
Rootbeer

Tropical Orange
Cool Lemon

Blue Goo

Lime

Grape

Maple

Banana Ripple
Peanut Butter
Cheesecake
Watermelon
Pineapple Delight
Blue Hawaii Coconut
Pumpkin Spice (Seasonal)
Blueberry

Mocha Cappuccino
Classic Cherry
Mango

Blue Raspberry
Caramel

English Toffee
Black Raspberry
Cotton Candy
Birthday Cake

FLAVOR BURST SHAKE SYRUP 6 for FREE shipping

Chocolate
Strawberry
Black Cherry
Raspberry
Peach
Bubblegum
Butterscotch
Pina Colada
Green Apple
Butter Pecan
Pistachio

Cool Mint

Root Beer
Tropical Orange
Cool Lemon
Blue Goo

Lime

Purple Grape
Banana Ripple
Cheesecake
Watermelon
Blueberry
Mocha Cappucino
Classic Cherry
Mango

French Vanilla
Blue Raspberry
Caramel
English Toffee

CRUNCHI CREME CANDY
Rainbow Sprinkles
Chopped Cookies & Cream
Chopped M & M's
Chopped Reese's Pieces
Chopped Butterfinger
Chopped Heath Pieces
Andes Créme De Menthe

11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs

11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs
11 Ibs

10 Ibs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
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54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

51.30
53.99
93.42
89.82
77.20
83.70
92.90



Neutral-FCB

Orange Créme

Red Cherry

Red Mountain

10 Ibs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs

jar
tube
tube
case

-Gallon BIB
-Gallon BIB
-Gallon BIB
-Gallon BIB

—__ DT 36000 Rainbow Tiny Nerds
__ DT 39200 Cotton Candy Crunch
__ DT 40300 Twinkle Nut Crunch
MISS KAREN'S ICE CREAM FLAVORING (8)-2.1 Fl. Oz.
___MK-18631 Fresh Strawberry
____MK-18632 Raspberry Frappe
__ MK-18635 Fresh Peach
_ MK-18638 Strawberry Cheesecake
___MK-18639 Blueberry Cheesecake
_ MK-18640 Butter Pecan
___ MK-18641 White Chocolate Almond
__ MK-18642 Coconut
__ MK-18643 Cheesecake
_ MK-18646 White Chocolate Macadamia
__ MK-18648 Marshmellow Dream
_ MK-18649 French Vanilla
__ MK-18652 Strawberry Mango
__ MK-18653 Pistachio Nut
____MK-18656 Golden Butterscotch
___MK-18657 English Toffee
__ MK-18658 Cappuccino
__MK-18660 Bavarian Coffee
__ MK-18663 Pineapple
__MK-18666 Boysenberry
__ MK-18667 Blackberry
__ MK-18669 Wildcherry
__ MK-18671 Banana
__MK-18698 Caramel
TAYLOR
10425 Stera Sheen Sanitizer 4/4Ib Jars (Free FRT on cs)
47518 Taylor Lube
__ 93071 High Performance Taylor Lube
55492 Taylor Stera Sheen 100/2 oz/pkts
MCCORMACK DISTRIBUTING FROZEN CARBONATED BEVERAGE
____Blue Mountain 3-Gallon BIB $ 42.80
____Blue Raspberry 3-Gallon BIB $ 42.80
____Cola-FCB 3-Gallon BIB $ 42.80
____Grape 3-Gallon BIB $ 42.80
____Mountain Mist 3-Gallon BIB $ 42.80

McCORMACK ATTITUDE ADJUSTER

____MARGARITA Margarita
____PINA COLAD MIX Pina Colada
RUM RUNNER Rum Runner

____ STRAWBERRY DAIQ Strawberry Daquiri
__ BUTCHWACKER Butchwacker

COOL CHILLER FUB 3 GAL BIB

__ CH-BLURASPBERRY FUB-BLUE RASP COOL CHILL CANE

__ CH-CHERRY FUB-CHERRY COOL CHILLER CANE
__ CH-CoLA FUB-COLA COOL CHILL CANE

__ CH-GRAPE FUB-GRAPE COOL CHILLER CANE

_ CH-NEUTRAL FUB- NEUTRAL COOL CHILLER CANE

__ CH-TIGERSBLOOD FUB-TIGERS COOL CHILLER CANE

COOL CHILLER POUR OVER

__ CHPO-APPLE POUR OVER- GREEN APPLE CANE
__ CHPO-BLUERASP POUR OVER- BLUE RASPB. CANE
__ CHPO-CHERRY POUR OVER- CHERRY CANE

__ CHPO-GRAPE POUR OVER- GRAPE CANE

__ CHPO-LEMON POUR OVER- LEMON CANE

__ CHPO-TIGERBLOOL POUR OVER- TIGERS BLOOD CANE

6/64 oz
6/64 oz
6/64 oz
6/64 oz
6/64 oz

3-Gallon BIB
3-Gallon BIB
3-Gallon BIB
3-Gallon BIB
3-Gallon BIB
3-Gallon BIB

6/64 oz
6/64 oz
6/64 oz
6/64 oz
6/64 oz
6/64 oz

$ 101.15
$ 86.65
$ 57.40

29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
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21.70

4.99
15.49
92.30

A A

42.80
42.80
42.80
42.80
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62.76
62.76
62.76
62.76
70.04
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42.80
42.80
42.80
42.80
42.80
42.80
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52.26
52.26
52.26
52.26
52.26
52.26
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__ BP8202
~__BP8208
—_ BP8204
—__BP8211
~_ BP8212
~__BP8214
—_ BP8215

_ CH-D492
~__ CH-D495

D581
~ D551
—_ D542
D586
D561
D571
~_ D585
D520
D531

D174V
—_ D174C
—__GFCD-2
~__POP 6087
POP 6079

—___POPCC1017

~__POP7029
POP 6517

____SPOON STRAWS
~__ CH-C300KIT
—_ CH-302KIT

~_ CH-C303KIT

—E32

COOL CHILLER CUPS
16 oz Cool Chiller Cups
24 oz Cool Chiller Cups
32 oz Cool Chiller Cups
16/24 oz Domelids
32 oz Dome Lids
16/24 Wide Hole Dome Lids
12/16/24 oz Flat Lids

COOL CHILLER SOFT SERVE
COOL CHILLER SS VANILLA
COOL CHILLER SS CHOCOLATE

DOLE SOFT SERVE MIX
PINEAPPLE
RASPBERRY
STRAWBERRY
LIME
MANGO
CHERRY
LEMON
WATERMELLON
ORANGE

MISC.

26" Lighted Cone-Vanilla
26" Lighted Cone-Chocolate
Cone Dispenser
FlavorBurst Soft Serve
FlavorBurst Shake
FlavorBurst Crunch Cream
FlavorBurst Nice Ice
FlavorBurst Combo
Spoon Straw Individual Wrapped
Chiller 300 Point of Sale Kit
Chiller 302 Point of Sale Kit
Chiller 303 Point of Sale Kit
Envirokleen No Rinse Squeeze & Pour

(1000)/case
(600)/case
(720)/case

(1000)/case

(1000)/case

(1,000)/case

(1000)/case

6/6lb bags
6/6lb bags

4/4.4 b bags
4/4.4 b bags
4/4.4 b bags
4/4.4 b bags
4/4.4 Ib bags
4/4.4 b bags
4/4.4 Ib bags
4/4.4 b bags
4/4.4 b bags

300/box

320z

$ 113.00
$ 113.00

$95.75
$95.75
$95.75
$95.75
$95.75
$95.75
$95.75
$95.75
$95.75

$ 29.50
$ 29.50
$ 135.00
$199.58
$207.89
$292.73
$207.89
$ 207.89
$ 12.50
$ 286.25
$ 335.00
$ 319.58
$ 22.00



